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LG GSA-E60L Drive disk optik

Brand : LG

Product name : GSA-E60L

LG GSA-E60L. Tipe pemuatan disk: Nampan. Perangkat keras, ukuran buffer: 2 MB. Kecepatan menulis
CD: 48x, Kecepatan tulis DVD+R: 20x, Kecepatan menulis ulang CD: 32x. Kecepatan membaca CD: 48x,
Kecepatan baca CD-RW: 40x, Kecepatan baca DVD+R: 16x. Rerata waktu akses acak drive DVD: 145
md, Rerata waktu akses acak drive CD-ROM: 135 md

Desain

Internal *

Tipe pemuatan disk

Performa

LightScribe

Perangkat keras, ukuran buffer
Kecepatan menulis

Kecepatan menulis CD *
Kecepatan menulis ulang CD
Kecepatan tulis DVD+R *
Kecepatan tulis DVD-R

Kecepatan tulis DVD-R Double Layer

Kecepatan tulis DVD+R Double
Layer

Kecepatan tulis DVD+RW
Kecepatan tulis DVD-RW
Kecepatan tulis DVD-RAM

Kecepatan membaca

Kecepatan membaca CD *
Kecepatan baca CD-RW
Kecepatan baca DVD+R
Kecepatan baca DVD-R
Kecepatan baca DVDRW
Kecepatan baca DVD-ROM

Nampan

2 MB

48x
32x
20x
20x
10x

10x

8x
6X
6X

48x
40x
16x
16x
13x
16x

Product code: GSA-E60L LS

Kecepatan membaca

Kecepatan membaca DVD-R Double
Layer

Kecepatan baca DVD+R Double
Layer

Kecepatan baca DVD+RW
Waktu mengakses

Rerata waktu akses acak drive DVD

Rerata waktu akses acak drive CD-
ROM

Modus perekam
Track-at-once (TAO)
Disc-at-once (DAO)
Session-at-once (SAO)
Penulisan paket
Penulisan bersambungan

Menulis acak

Isi kemasan
Perangkat lunak yang disertakan

Fitur lainnya

RAM minimal

Prosesor minimal

Ruang kosong harddisk minimal
Perangkat drive, kecepatan transfer

Sistem operasi yang kompatibel

145 md

135 md

N N N N 8N N

-Nero Express, InCD -
PowerProducer,PowerDVD

256 MB

Pentium Il 1.0GHz
20 GB

22,16 MB/d

Windows 2000 (SP4), XP Home
Edition (SP1, SP2), XP Professional
(SP1, SP2), Vista
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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